
Incumbent Party Filing Date Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Republican Qualified David R. "Peanut" Eaton PO Box 359 - Honaker, VA  24260-0359
No Republican Qualified William C. Wampler III 225 1/2 E Main St - Abingdon, VA  24210-2903 w3@wamplerlegal.com

Incumbent Party Filing Date Candidate Address E-Mail Address
Yes Republican Qualified Israel D. O'Quinn PO Box 16325 - , VA  24209-6325 israel@oquinnfordelegate.com
No Republican Qualified Michael D. "Oz" Osborne 17342 Singing Wood Ln - Bristol, VA  24202-5118 mdo@bvu.net

Incumbent Party Filing Date Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Republican Qualified G. "John" Avoli PO Box 1942 - Staunton, VA  24402-1942 javoli2@hotmail.com
No Republican Qualified Dave L. Bourne 333 Baldwin Lane, Staunton, VA 24401 dave@1800forbail.com

Incumbent Party Filing Date Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Republican Qualified Ronald Richard Berman PO Box 2397, Appomattox, VA 24522 ronbermanfordelegate@gmail.com
No Republican Qualified Wendell S. Walker 2432 Indian Hill Rd., Lynchburg, VA 24503 wendellwalker2@yahoo.com
No Republican Qualified E. J. Turner Perrow, Jr. PO Box 3133 - Lynchburg, VA  24503-0133 tperrow@perrowconsulting.com

Incumbent Party Filing Date Candidate Address E-Mail Address
Yes Republican Qualified Robert M. "Bob" Thomas, Jr. PO Box 9142 - Fredericksburg, VA  22403-9142 thomaspartyof10@gmail.com

No Republican Qualified Paul V. Milde III 105 Lake Shore Dr - Fredericksburg, VA  22405-
3121

paulmilde@paulmilde.com
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Incumbent Party Filing Date Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Republican Qualified Garrison R. Coward PO Box 224 - Richmond, VA  23218-0224 garrison@garrisoncoward.com
No Republican Qualified Lori A. Losi PO Box 3941 - , VA  23235 losi.hod68@gmail.com

Incumbent Party Filing Date Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Republican Qualified Amanda E. Batten PO Box 194, Norge, VA 23127 amanda@amandabatten.com
No Republican Qualified Melanie Rapp Beale PO Box 96, Seaford, VA 23696 info@rappbealefordelegate.com

96th District

68th District
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